Teams Overall (Minimum 3 finishers needed for a time)
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Team Name
OSU-OKC Fire Academy
Arthur Itis and the Side Stitches
Oklahoma City Fire-Rescue
Stair Flyers
TEAM NIKKI
Team WalMart
4ATUNA
Led Stepelin
Gaming Capital Group
INTEGRIS
TEAM REMINGTON
Wildwood Welke
Yukon FD
TEAM FORCE
Stairway to Shelia
Midtown Drug OKC
1 Lungr
OU Health
MPwatson
Stair Addicts
Climbing Squirrels
Oklahoma Bicycle Society
Stairs for Steve
Team Murnan
Vizient
Climbing the Ladder
High Steppers
Mercy OKC
SSM Health Pulmonary

Team Average Chip Time

09:39.0
12:06.0
13:22.8
13:27.0
13:45.9
14:08.5
14:35.2
15:46.0
15:58.6
16:23.1
17:54.8
18:37.8
19:10.1
19:19.5
27:25.0
29:19.5
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete

Team Type

Health & Fitness
Health & Fitness
Firefighters Full Gear
Friends and Family
Friends and Family
Corporate

Friends and Family
Friends and Family
Corporate
Corporate
Corporate

Friends and Family
Firefighters Full Gear
Friends and Family
Friends and Family
Health & Fitness
Friends and Family
Corporate

Health & Fitness
Friends and Family
Friends and Family
Health & Fitness
Friends and Family
Friends and Family
Corporate

Friends and Family
Friends and Family
Corporate
Corporate



