

Teams Overall (Minimum 3 finishers needed for a time)

Place	Team Name	Team Average Chip Time	Team Type
1	OSU-OKC Fire Academy	09:39.0	Health & Fitness
2	Arthur Itis and the Side Stitches	12:06.0	Health & Fitness
3	Oklahoma City Fire-Rescue	13:22.8	Firefighters Full Gear
4	Stair Flyers	13:27.0	Friends and Family
5	TEAM NIKKI	13:45.9	Friends and Family
6	Team WalMart	14:08.5	Corporate
7	4TUNA	14:35.2	Friends and Family
8	Led Stepelin	15:46.0	Friends and Family
9	Gaming Capital Group	15:58.6	Corporate
10	INTEGRIS	16:23.1	Corporate
11	TEAM REMINGTON	17:54.8	Corporate
12	Wildwood Welke	18:37.8	Friends and Family
13	Yukon FD	19:10.1	Firefighters Full Gear
14	TEAM FORCE	19:19.5	Friends and Family
15	Stairway to Shelia	27:25.0	Friends and Family
16	Midtown Drug OKC	29:19.5	Health & Fitness
	1 Lungr	Incomplete	Friends and Family
	OU Health	Incomplete	Corporate
	MPwatson	Incomplete	Health & Fitness
	Stair Addicts	Incomplete	Friends and Family
	Climbing Squirrels	Incomplete	Friends and Family
	Oklahoma Bicycle Society	Incomplete	Health & Fitness
	Stairs for Steve	Incomplete	Friends and Family
	Team Murnan	Incomplete	Friends and Family
	Vizient	Incomplete	Corporate
	Climbing the Ladder	Incomplete	Friends and Family
	High Steppers	Incomplete	Friends and Family
	Mercy OKC	Incomplete	Corporate
	SSM Health Pulmonary	Incomplete	Corporate